Larkin Exhibition wishlist / costings

	Element
	Detail
	Supplier
	CoC
	ACE
	Other  
	In-kind
	Notes

	Venue – Hull 
	Exhibition Hall, BJL
	UoH 
	
	
	
	tbc
	May-June 2017

	British Library
	keen to support the project 
	British Library
	0
	0
	tbc
	0
	Supporting event? tbc

	Project Director
	Write bids, liaise with artist, support curator with exhibition
	tbc
	10
	5
	
	0
	Supported by PLS and HUA. Outline costings from experienced curator

	Project Curator
	Review collections, write captions
	
	0
	25
	0
	0
	Sarah Pickstone, David Blandy, Heather Phillipson, Annabel Tilley, Grayson Perry [none approached]

	Digitisation - photos
	Digitisation of photographic material for the exhibition 
	HUA staff
	0
	0
	0
	1
	[in-kind] Image bank from Bradford book & AN Wilson documentary

	Digitisation - AV
	AV material needs to be sent to bureau for digitising 
	RicRac (audio) PrimeFocus (film) 
	0
	0
	10
	0
	Library - Items to be selected & digitised by July 2016

	BBC material
	Film footage from historic and current Larkin documentaries 
	BBC film archive
	1
	0
	0
	0
	Inc previously unseen footage would be a good selling point (tbc)

	Other content
	Material that isn’t in Hull 
	
	3
	0
	0
	0
	Shipping & insurance costs – for example Notebook 1 at BL

	Design & print
	Includes loan of display cases etc
	tbc
	25
	0
	0
	0
	from museum exhibition designer

	Artistic Commission
	Artist to create new commission
	
	0
	10
	0
	0
	

	Supporting programme
	Programme of events inspired by life of PAL
	
	6
	10
	0
	0
	Guest talks and events to appeal to broad range of audiences

	Promotion 
	Part of CoC & UoH programmes
	
	5
	0
	0
	0
	For exhibition specific promotion

	Online Exhibition
	Re-work exhibition into an online context to go live in 2018 
	Google Cultural Institute
	0
	0
	0
	2
	HUA staff would transfer information across 

	
	
	TOTAL
	50
	50
	[bookmark: _GoBack]13
	13
	

	Guide (OPTIONAL)
	booklet to go with exhibition
	tbc
	
	
	10
	
	Faber Social? (to be investigated)

	Education 
(OPTIONAL)
	Should there be an educational element to the project? 
	tbc
	
	
	10
	
	PAL not on Hull Curriculum; Artist to work with local colleges?
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